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The menu of The Brass Rail Hoboken NJ from Hoboken includes 50 meals. On average, meals or drinks on
the menu cost about $16.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about The Brass
Rail Hoboken NJ:

We had a lovely time. Our waitress was the nicest and most patient person ever. It took a bit long for our orders
to come to us but it was a nice outdoor dining experience given the circumstances with Overall, wonderful
experience and would recommend to others read more. The restaurant also offers the possibility to sit outside
and eat in pleasant weather. What User doesn't like about The Brass Rail Hoboken NJ:
| am sure that being a holiday, the staff was being overworked. Our waitress was inattentive at best. The food
was soso and the noise level was extremely lively. The main level seemed like it was a friendly pub atmosphere.
| would recommend it as a pub, not as a restaurant for a holiday or special occasion read more. Just eating and
drinking is too simple for you? Then a visit to this sports bar is just right: in addition to small snacks and menus
you can watch the latest football matches, tennis or Formula 1, There are also scrumptious South American
cuisine on the menu. You can still relax at the bar after the meal (or during it) and enjoy a alcoholic or non-
alcoholic drink, Especially the fine juices are highly appreciated by the guests.
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[}
fippetizers
JUMBO LUMP CRAB

(]
Pizza
Pl1ZZA SPECIAL
Secondi
GRILLED PRIME RIB EYE
[ ]
Main courses
RIBS

Etras

SOY SAUCE

Sweets

SORBET OR ICE CREAM

Starters & Salads

RISOTTO

Beilagen und &tras

SOJASAUCE

Special fiolls

SEARED SALMON

Breaded Special Rolls

LOBSTER ROLL

Thai speciallies*

PAD THAI

$15.0

$38.0

$8.0

$24.0

$17.0

Main

WHOLE ROASTED BRANZINO $30.0

Pasta Zutaten

MEATBALLS

TRoasted Chicken Breast
Sandwich

ROASTED CHICKEN BREAST $21.0

Slushes

LIME

Dessert Menu

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE $8.0

Drinks

DRINKS

Sauces

SAUCE

Sandwiches

GRILLED BRASS RAIL BURGER $15.0
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH $14.0

RUM RAISIN BREAD PUDDING $8.0
NUTELLA CREME BRULEE $8.0
Starters

GARLIC RUBBED SKIRT STEAK $26.0
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TARRAGON BRAISED SHORT RIBS $25.0

TRestaurant Category

COCKTAIL
BAR

Uncalegorized
THAI BBQ CALAMARI
BEYOND BURGER™

Salads

CORN TOMATO
MESCLUN
TRADITIONAL CAESAR

Dishes are prepared with
CHEESE

MEAT

TRAVEL

WATERMELON

$14.0
$17.0

$14.0
$8.0
$8.0

$14.0

These types of dishes are
being served

LOBSTER
PASTA
STEAK
NOODLES
Pasta

OXTAIL CAVATELLI

TRUFFLE MEATBALLS GNOCCHI
BRIE TRUFFLE HONEY RISOTTO
VEGAN PAD THA

RIGATONI FRESH MOZZARELLA

fippetizer
BUFFALO CHICKEN LOLLIPOPS

ASSORTED CHEESE
CHARCUTERIE

HUMMUS OLIVES WITH PITA
SPICY GARLIC SHRIMP TACOS
FLORIDA SNAPPER CEVICHE

MISO MUSTARD GLAZED BABY
BACK RIBS

$18.0
$14.0
$14.0
$18.0
$15.0

$13.0
$20.0

$11.0
$15.0
$15.0

$14.0
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The Brass Riail Hoboken N J

135 Washington StreetNJ 07030, Opening Hours:

Hoboken, United States Monday 11:30 - 22:00
Tuesday 11:30 - 22:00
Wednesday 11:30 - 22:00
Thursday 11:30 - 22:00
Friday 11:30 - 23:00
Saturday 11:30 - 23:00
Sunday 11:00 - 22:00
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