



https://menulist.menu 135 Washington StreetNJ 07030, Hoboken, United States (+1)2016597074 - http://www.thebrassrailnj.com/





The menu of The Brass Rail Hoboken NJ from Hoboken includes *50* meals. On average, **meals or drinks on**the menu cost about \$16.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about The Brass Rail Hoboken NJ:

We had a lovely time. Our waitress was the nicest and most patient person ever. It took a bit long for our orders to come to us but it was a nice outdoor dining experience given the circumstances with Overall, wonderful experience and would recommend to others <u>read more</u>. The restaurant also offers the possibility to sit outside and eat in pleasant weather. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about The Brass Rail Hoboken NJ:

I am sure that being a holiday, the staff was being overworked. Our waitress was inattentive at best. The food was soso and the noise level was extremely lively. The main level seemed like it was a friendly pub atmosphere. I would recommend it as a pub, not as a restaurant for a holiday or special occasion read more. Just eating and drinking is too simple for you? Then a visit to this sports bar is just right: in addition to small snacks and menus you can watch the latest football matches, tennis or Formula 1, There are also scrumptious South American cuisine on the menu. You can still relax at the bar after the meal (or during it) and enjoy a alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink, Especially the fine juices are highly appreciated by the guests.

PAD THAI

p. T
֡

Appetizers		Main	
JUMBO LUMP CRAB	\$15.0	WHOLE ROASTED BRANZINO	\$30.0
Pizza		Pasta Zutaten	
PIZZA SPECIAL		MEATBALLS	
Secondi		Roasted Chicken Breast	
GRILLED PRIME RIB EYE	\$38.0	Sandwich	
Main courses		ROASTED CHICKEN BREAST	\$21.0
RIBS		Slushes	
Extras		LIME	
SOY SAUCE		Dessert Menu	
Sweets		CHOCOLATE MOUSSE	\$8.0
SORBET OR ICE CREAM	\$8.0	Drinks	
Starters & Salads		DRINKS	
RISOTTO		Sauces	
Beilagen und Extras		SAUCE	
SOJASAUCE		Sandwiches	
Special Polls		GRILLED BRASS RAIL BURGER	\$15.0
Special Rolls SEARED SALMON	\$24.0	GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$14.0
	\$24.0	Dessert	
Breaded Special Rolls		RUM RAISIN BREAD PUDDING	\$8.0
LOBSTER ROLL	\$17.0	NUTELLA CRÉME BRULEE	\$8.0
Thai specialties*		Starters	

GARLIC RUBBED SKIRT STEAK

\$26.0



TARRAGON BRAISED SHORT RIBS \$25.0

Restaurant Category

COCKTAIL

BAR

Uncategorized

THAI BBQ CALAMARI	\$14.0
BEYOND BURGER™	\$17.0

Salads

CORN TOMATO	\$14.0
MESCLUN	\$8.0
TRADITIONAL CAESAR	\$8.0

Dishes are prepared with

CHEESE

MEAT

TRAVEL

WATERMELON \$14.0

These types of dishes are being served



LOBSTER
PASTA
STEAK

NOODLES

Pasta

OXTAIL CAVATELLI	\$18.0
TRUFFLE MEATBALLS GNOCCHI	\$14.0
BRIE TRUFFLE HONEY RISOTTO	\$14.0
VEGAN PAD THA	\$18.0
RIGATONI FRESH MOZZARELLA	\$15.0

Appetizer

BUFFALO CHICKEN LOLLIPOPS	\$13.0
ASSORTED CHEESE CHARCUTERIE	\$20.0
HUMMUS OLIVES WITH PITA	\$11.0
SPICY GARLIC SHRIMP TACOS	\$15.0
FLORIDA SNAPPER CEVICHE	\$15.0
MISO MUSTARD GLAZED BABY BACK RIBS	\$14.0



The Brass Rail Hoboken NJ

135 Washington StreetNJ 07030, Hoboken, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:30 - 22:00 Tuesday 11:30 - 22:00 Wednesday 11:30 - 22:00 Thursday 11:30 - 22:00 Friday 11:30 - 23:00 Saturday 11:30 - 23:00 Sunday 11:00 - 22:00

